1
ÖSSUR OA SOLUTIONS
K
N
EE
 S
O

N
S
ORDERING INFORMATION
REPLACEMENT PARTS
Size
Calf circ. 15 cm (6")
below mid patella
Thigh circ. 15 cm (6")
above mid patella Right Medial Left Medial Right Lateral Left Lateral
cm inch cm inch
XS 28 - 32 11 - 12 5/8 36 - 41 141/8 - 161/8 FOA0518711 FOA0618711 FOA0528711 FOA0628711
S 32 - 36 12 5/8 - 14 1/8 41 - 46 161/8 - 18 1/8 FOA0518712 FOA0618712 FOA0528712 FOA0628712
M 36 - 41 141/8 - 161/8 46 - 53 181/8 - 207/8 FOA0518713 FOA0618713 FOA0528713 FOA0628713
L 41 - 46 161/8 - 18 1/8 53 - 60 20 7/8 - 23 5/8 FOA0518714 FOA0618714 FOA0528714 FOA0628714
XL 46 - 51 181/8 - 201/8 60 - 67 23 5/8 - 26 3/8 FOA0518715 FOA0618715 FOA0528715 FOA0628715
XXL 51 - 56 201/8 - 22 67 - 75 26 3/8 - 29 1/2 FOA0518716 FOA0618716 FOA0528716 FOA0628716
3XL 56 - 61 22 - 24 75 - 81 291/2 - 31 7/8 FOA0518717 FOA0618717 FOA0528717 FOA0628717
ACCESSORIES
Description Part #
ActiveGrip Calf Liner Kit 2MM FOA000101
ActiveGrip Calf Liner Kit 6MM FOA000102
Doeskin Thigh Liner Kit 2MM FOA000201
Doeskin Thigh Liner Kit 6MM FOA000202
Small Extension Kit 2 Pieces FOA000301
Small Extension Kit 10 Pieces FOA000302
Large Extension Kit XS-SM (Right Medial/Left Lateral) FOA000401
Large Extension Kit MD-LG (Right Medial/Left Lateral) FOA000402
Large Extension Kit XL-XXXL (Right Medial/Left Lateral) FOA000403
Large Extension Kit XS-SM (Right Lateral/Left Medial) FOA000404
Large Extension Kit MD-LG (Right Lateral/Left Medial) FOA000405
Large Extension Kit XL-XXXL (Right Lateral/Left Medial) FOA000406
Wash Bag WB000001
Suspension Strap OAW00007
Flexion/Extension Stop Kit B-301040047
Description Part #